

BID # 0043-14

REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS CONTAINING MATERIAL

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
8	Abatetech, Inc.; PO Box 25, 30 Maple Ave., Lumberton, NJ 08048 Academy Construction, Inc.; 205 Rt 46 W., Ste 14, Totowa, NJ 07512 Global Abatement Services, LLC; 443 Schoolhouse Rd., Monroe Twp., NJ 08831 Guardian Contracting, Inc.; 1889 Route 9, Unit 61, Toms River, NJ 08755 Lilich Corporation; 606 McBride Ave., Woodland Park, NJ 07424 MTM Metro Corporation; 135-137 McBride Ave., Paterson, NJ 07501 Plymouth Environmental Co., Inc.; 923 Haws Ave., Norristown, PA 19401 VMC Company, Inc.; 208 Piaget Ave., Clifton, NJ 07011

MTM METRO CORP.

	MTM METRO CORP.	ABATETECH, INC.	GLOBAL ABATEMENT	VMC COMPANY, INC.	ACADEMY CONSTRUCT	PLYMOUTH ENVI RONM
001	6000.00	6000.00	21720.00	21720.00	4500.00	4500.00
002	18000.00	18000.00	9900.00	9900.00	7700.00	7700.00
003	6200.00	6200.00	6900.00	6900.00	8500.00	8500.00
004	800.00	800.00	980.00	980.00	250.00	250.00
TOTALS	31000.00	31000.00	39500.00	39500.00	20950.00	20950.00

GROUP #	GUARDIAN CONTRACT	LILICH CORPORATION				
001	2500.00	2500.00	5000.00	5000.00		
002	7200.00	7200.00	7500.00	7500.00		
003	4000.00	4000.00	3500.00	3500.00		
004	1000.00	1000.00	500.00	500.00		
TOTALS	14700.00	14700.00	16500.00	16500.00		

PRI CE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA HOM NY HILL GOLF COURSE - BLDG #1301 -
 GOLF ADMINISTRATION BUILDING LI NOLEUM IN
 4 ROOMS; WRAPPED TRANSLITE PIPE

00440	MTM METRO CORP.	6000.00	6,000.00	1.000
00724	ABATE TECH, INC.	21720.00	21,720.00	1.000
04284	GLOBAL ABATEMENT SERVICES, LLC	4500.00	4,500.00	1.000
05485	VMC COMPANY, INC.	12000.00	12,000.00	1.000
07850	ACADEMY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9000.00	9,000.00	1.000
09080	PLYMOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL CO.	19600.00	19,600.00	1.000
54048	GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.	2500.00	2,500.00	1.000
55748	LILICH CORPORATION	5000.00	5,000.00	1.000

----- LOW BID GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.

002 1 EA PERRI NEVILLE LAKE PARK - BLDG #3326 -
 COLLAPSED CHICKEN COOP TRANSLITE SIDING

00440	MTM METRO CORP.	18000.00	18,000.00	1.000
00724	ABATE TECH, INC.	9900.00	9,900.00	1.000
04284	GLOBAL ABATEMENT SERVICES, LLC	7700.00	7,700.00	1.000
05485	VMC COMPANY, INC.	12000.00	12,000.00	1.000
07850	ACADEMY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	22000.00	22,000.00	1.000
09080	PLYMOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL CO.	14800.00	14,800.00	1.000
54048	GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.	7200.00	7,200.00	1.000
55748	LILICH CORPORATION	7500.00	7,500.00	1.000

----- LOW BID GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.

003 1 EA PERRI NEVILLE LAKE PARK - BLDG #3330 -
 RESIDENCE TRANSLITE SIDING

00440	MTM METRO CORP.	6200.00	6,200.00	1.000
00724	ABATE TECH, INC.	6900.00	6,900.00	1.000
04284	GLOBAL ABATEMENT SERVICES, LLC	8500.00	8,500.00	1.000
05485	VMC COMPANY, INC.	12000.00	12,000.00	1.000

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
07850	ACADEMY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	9000.00	9,000.00		1.000
09080	PLYMOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL CO.	15000.00	15,000.00		1.000
54048	GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.	4000.00	4,000.00		1.000
55748	LILICH CORPORATION	3500.00	3,500.00		1.000
----- LOW BID LILICH CORPORATION					
004	1 EA PERRINEVILLE LAKE PARK - BLDG #3332 - WELL PIT TRANSITE SIDI NG				
00440	MTM METRO CORP.	800.00	800.00		1.000
00724	ABATECH, INC.	980.00	980.00		1.000
04284	GLOBAL ABATEMENT SERVICES, LLC	250.00	250.00		1.000
05485	VMC COMPANY, INC.	3500.00	3,500.00		1.000
07850	ACADEMY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	750.00	750.00		1.000
09080	PLYMOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL CO.	3100.00	3,100.00		1.000
54048	GUARDIAN CONTRACTING INC.	1000.00	1,000.00		1.000
55748	LILICH CORPORATION	500.00	500.00		1.000
----- LOW BID GLOBAL ABATEMENT SERVICES, LLC					